SF-2410F-T Series - Fast Acting SMD Fuses
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
&
**
HALO

Quantity 1,000 pieces
Packaging Code -2
How to Order
SF - 2410  F  1200  T  -  2
SinglFuse™
Product Designator
SMD Footprint
 2410 = EIA 2410 (6125 metric)
Fuse Blow Type
 F = Fast Acting
Rated Current
 1200 ~ 2500 (12 A ~ 25 A)
Structure Type
 T = Ceramic Tube
Packaging Type
 - 2 = Tape & Reel
Typical Part Marking
Represents total content. Layout may vary.
12 A
F
Rated Current Part Marking
12 A 12A
15 A 15A
20 A 20A
25 A 25A
Current Rating Thermal Derating Curve
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
-60 -40 -20 0 20
25 °C
40 60 80 100 120 140
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE (°C)
R
AT
ED
 C
U
R
R
EN
T
PE
R
CE
N
TA
G
E
(%
)
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
 SF-2410F-T Series - Fast Acting SMD Fuses
Solder Reflow Recommendations
Profile Feature Pb-Free Assembly
Preheat / Soak:
     Temperature Min. (Tsmin)
     Temperature Max. (Tsmax)
     Time (ts) from (Tsmin to Tsmax)
150 °C
200 °C
60~180 seconds
Ramp Up Rate (TL to Tp) 3 °C / second max.